THE DATASHEET OF
MP1720DH-12-LF
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
MP1720
 2.7W, Mono Class-D,
    Low-EMI, High-Efficiency Audio Amplifier
MP1720 Rev. 1.02 MonolithicPower.com 1
4/29/2018 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.

4/29/2018 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2021 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number* Package Top Marking Free Air Temperature (TA)
MP1720DQ-3
QFN10 (3mm x 3mm)
6J
-40C to +85C
MP1720DQ-6* 7J
MP1720DQ-9* 8J
MP1720DQ-12* 9J
MP1720DQ-216 2K
MP1720DH-3*
MSOP10EP
1720K
MP1720DH-6* 1720L
MP1720DH-9* 1720M
MP1720DH-12* 1720N
MP1720DH-216 1720P
* Contact factory for availability
PACKAGE REFERENCE
QFN10 MSOP10EP
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS (1)